Date: -29.4.2021

DR.D.Y. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
TEACHING PROGRAMME-MONTH OF MAY - 2021

DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPIC TEACHER
1.5..2021 Saturday HOLIDAY- MAHARASHTRA DIN
3.5.2021 | Monday 1.30-2.30 | DMLT- Gram Positive Cocci Deepak Sawant
pm
4.5.2021 Tuesday 2.30-4.30 | III term | Complement System- Whole Batch Mr V.D.
pm . . .. Somvanshi
Reinforcement with Medicine IM 4.1
5.5.2021 Wednesday | 9.00-10-00 | III term | Antibody & Transplant Immunity Dr. R.A. Dighe
am
MI 1.1, 1.8 Sharing with Pathology PA
9.3, Reinforcement with Surgery SU
13.1 & 13.2
Wednesday | 2.30-4.30
5.5.2021 pm Whole Batch with Pathology for
practical
6.5.2021 Thursday 9.00-10-00 | III term | MI 1.8 (L) Mr V.D.
am o Somvanshi
Hypersensitivity I
Sharing with Pathology PA 9.2
6.5.2021 Thursday 1.30-2.30 | III term | MI 1.8 (L) Dr. R.A. Dighe
pm e
Hypersensitivity 11
Sharing with Pathology PA 9.2
7.5.2021 Friday BMLT Dr. Avinanda
8.5..2021 Saturday II SAT
Holiday
10.5.2021 | Monday 1.30-4.30 | DMLT Anarebiasis methods Deepak Sawant
pm
11.5.2021 Tuesday 2.30-4.30 | Il term | MI1.1,1.6 & 8.15 Arun Kumar
Whole | Specimen collection (COVID 19
batch | pandemic2.3,2.4) & identification of
with bacteria (Diagnostic Microbiology)
. Batch-1I
Micro Sharing with Pharmacology PH 1.4
12.5..2021 Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | IIIterm | MI-L: 1.9 Dr. Santosh
am Guest | Corona Pandemic 2.4 Patil
lecture | Vaccines
12.5.2021 | Wednesday | 2.30-4.30 | III term Whole Batch Patho
pm
13.5..2021 Thursday HOLIDAY- Ramzan-Id
14.5..2021 Friday BMLT Dr. Avinanda




DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPIC TEACHER
15.5.2021 | Saturday 11.00- BPTH
12.00 pm
BMLT
17.5.2021 | Monday 1.30-4.30 | DMLT Gram Negative Cocci Deepak Sawant
18.5.2021 Tuesday 2.30-4.30 | III term | MI 1.2 Z-N staining Demo & hand Arun kumar
pm work 1- Whole Batch
Reinforcement with Medicine IM 3.14
& 4.14, Pediatrics PE34.11
19.5.2021 Wednesday | 9.00-10.00 | IIT term Mr. V.D.
am MI-L 2.7 Somvanshi
HIV-I (structure & pathogenesis)
Sharing with Pathology PA 9.6,22.5 &
Reinforcement with Medicine IM 6.1,
6.2
19.5.2021 Wednesday | 2.30-4.30 Whole batch with Pathology
pm
20.5.2021 Thursday 9.00-10.00 | III term | MIL: 2.7 Mr.
am HIV-II (Lab diagnosis of HIV) V.D.somvanshi
Sharing with Pathology PA 9.6,22.5,
Reinforcement with medicine IM 6.3,
6.17
20.5.2021 Thursday 1.30-2.30 | III term | MI-L: 2.1 Dr. V.S.Vatkar
pm Rheumatic fever-Streptococci-I
Sharing with Pathology 27.4,
Reinforcement with medicine IM 1.9
21.5.2021 Friday BMLT
22.5.2021 Saturday 4 SATURDAY
24.5.2021 Monday 1.30-4.30 | DMLT Spirocheates Mr. Arun
pm Kumar
25.5.2021 Tuesday 2.30-4.30 | III term | Streptococci-II, Gram stain Hand Dr. R.A. Dighe
pm work-2, Batch (Whole)
MI1.2,2.1,2223 &
8.15Reinforcement with Medicine IM
1.9,1.27 & 4.13
26.5.2021 Wednesday HOLIDAY- -BUDDHA -PORNIMA
27.5.2021 Thursday 9.00-10.00 | IIT term | MI L: 2.1,2.2,2.3 & 8.15 Dr. V.S.Vatkar
am Lab diagnosis of infective

endocarditis (Blood culture &
automation)

Sharing with Pathology PA 27.6,
Reinforcement with Medicine IM
1.3, 1.22, Pediatric PE 23.6




DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPIC TEACHER
27.5.2021 Thursday 1.30-2.30 | III term | MI (SGD) 2.5 Dr. R.A. Dighe
pm Schistosoma & Toxoplasma
MI-(L): 2.4
Organisms causing anaemia
28.5.2021 Friday BMLT Dr. Avinanda
29.5.2021 Saturday 11.00- BPTH (DEMO) Mr. Arun
12.00 Kumar
31.5.2021 Monday 1.30-4.30 | DMLT Enterobacteriaceac E,.coli Kleb Deepak Sawant
pm Proteus

Dr. R.A.Chougale

Prof & Head of Microbiology
D.Y.Patil Medical College,
Kolhapur




